
 

 
 

Tourism & AI 
17 – 27 June 2025 

Indicative Daily Schedule 
 

 

Virtual Presence 

Monday 16/6/2025 
 

 

Tuesday 17/6/2025 
 
Online teaching (Zoom) 
15:00—19:30 (Greek Time zone) 
• 15.30-16.30: Intro to Erasmus 

BIP, Useful Info 
• 16.30-19.30: Tourism Marketing 

Management and AI  

Wednesday 18/6/2025 
 
Self-studying 

Thursday 19/6/2025 
 
Self-studying 

Friday 20/10/2023 
 
Trip preparation 

Zoom link for Online teaching : https://zoom.us/j/96904774857?pwd=Y2dKUjJ4T1Jacm1vTXJlb0pnQ1hEZz09, Meeting ID: 969 0477 4857, Passcode: 342955 

On Campus Presence (Thessaloniki, Greece) 

Monday 23/6/2025 
 
1st day: IHU Lecture & Lab 
10:00—17:00 
Intro to Competition; Hands-on 
teaching; Setting the Teams; 
Start working 
   
Lunch break 
14:00-14:30  
 
Cultural Event or City dinner 
Early Evening  
 
 

Tuesday 24/6/2025 
 
2nd day: IHU Lab 
10:00—17:00 
Project preparation, Project 
Mentoring 

 

Lunch break 
14:00-14:30 
 
In-house Session 
17:00-19:00 
DEI Policies and Actions  
(School seminar/conference) 

Wednesday 25/6/2025 
 
3rd day: IHU Lab 
10:00—16:00 
Project preparation 

 

 
Lunch break 
14:00-14:30 
 
Cultural Event or City 
dinner 
Early Evening  
 

Thursday 26/6/2025 
 
4th day: City Hotel Visit 
Morning (1-2 hours) 
 
Online Project submission  
17.00 

Friday 27/6/2025 
 
5th   day: IHU Awards Ceremony 
10:00-12:30 
Project Presentations  
Awards & Closing ceremony 
 
 

*Surprise prizes for the winners!!!  
 

Erasmus Blended Intensive Programme 

https://zoom.us/j/96904774857?pwd=Y2dKUjJ4T1Jacm1vTXJlb0pnQ1hEZz09

